M Leanne Thompson

Age: 51-60 Height: Eye Colour:  Accent:
Gender:F 5ft7inch Green London
Location: Weight: Waist: 34
London 65kg Bust: 36
Drives: No Shoe Size: Hips: 33
4
Hair Color:
Blonde
Talents
DISABILITIES

Additional Talents:
DISABILITY ADVOCATE.

WHEELCHAIR DANCE AND FITNESS
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SING (MUSICALS & PANTOS)
AMATEUR DRAMATICS (CHARACTER DANCE)

Credits:

Years of
Production

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

Production Name

London Fashion Week
LFW, Fashionshow Live,
With Unhidden.

Unhidden- Future Proof
Fashion,

Models of Diversity Street
Fashion Shoot

Disability Fashion Line
Unhidden

Enterprise Nation

No Comment Required

Well Cool Clothing

Fear Of Freedom Day

#wearethel5 Campaign to

end disability discrimination

by 2030!
Unhidden: Online Fully

Adaptive Clothing Range

Clothing For Every’Body’

Studio Photoshoot

The Real CatWalk

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com

cast@fusionmng.com

Leanne Thompson Profile

Role

Modelling as part of London Fashion Week LFW, as one
of the Unhidden models

Modelling as part of London Fashion Week, wearing
Unhidden Adaptive clothing!

Modelling for this Street Fashion Shoot in London

Modelling Unhidden adaptive clothing and talking about
adaptive fashion

Modelling with Unhidden for this online campaign
Modelling for online ‘slogan’ clothing brand

Modelling for online Ladies Adaptive Pyjama range/
Launch of New website

Interviewed by GBNEWS LIVE. about Freedom Day and
how it affected the Clinically, Extremely Vulnerable!

Interviewed Live: to talk about inclusion based on
#wearethel5 Campaign to end disability discrimination by
2030!

Modelling for the first photoshoot and online launch

| was part of a short Documentary called: Clothing For
Every'BODY" looking at the lack of adaptive clothing
within the fashion industry

Modelling studio photoshoot, for Potfollio

Modelling for the real catwalk in Trafalgar Square,
London
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FUSION
VL MANAGEMENT

TALENT & MODEL MANAGEMENT AGENCY
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