

Leanne Thompson



Age: 51-60 Height: Eye Colour: Accent: Gender:F 5ft7inch Green London

Location: Weight: Waist: 34 London 65kg Bust: 36 Drives: No Shoe Size: Hips: 33

4

Hair Color: Blonde

Talents
DISABILITIES

























Additional Talents:
DISABILITY ADVOCATE.
WHEELCHAIR DANCE AND FITNESS

Credits:

Years of Production	Production Name	Role
2022	London Fashion Week LFW, Fashionshow Live, With Unhidden.	Modelling as part of London Fashion Week LFW, as one of the Unhidden models
2022	Unhidden- Future Proof Fashion,	Modelling as part of London Fashion Week, wearing Unhidden Adaptive clothing!
2022	Models of Diversity Street Fashion Shoot	Modelling for this Street Fashion Shoot in London
2022	Disability Fashion Line Unhidden	Modelling Unhidden adaptive clothing and talking about adaptive fashion
2021	Enterprise Nation	Modelling with Unhidden for this online campaign
2021	No Comment Required	Modelling for online 'slogan' clothing brand
2021	Well Cool Clothing	Modelling for online Ladies Adaptive Pyjama range/ Launch of New website
2021	Fear Of Freedom Day	Interviewed by GBNEWS LIVE. about Freedom Day and how it affected the Clinically, Extremely Vulnerable!
2021	#wearethe15 Campaign to end disability discrimination by 2030!	Interviewed Live: to talk about inclusion based on #wearethe15 Campaign to end disability discrimination by 2030!
2020	Unhidden: Online Fully Adaptive Clothing Range	Modelling for the first photoshoot and online launch
2020	Clothing For Every'Body'	I was part of a short Documentary called: Clothing For Every'BODY' looking at the lack of adaptive clothing within the fashion industry
2020	Studio Photoshoot	Modelling studio photoshoot, for Potfollio
2019	The Real CatWalk	Modelling for the real catwalk in Trafalgar Square, London

FOR ANY INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US

0207 834 66 60 - Office

www.fusionmng.com cast@fusionmng.com

